Compact Design……
Sleek yet Powerful
GreenPerform Sleek
Green Perform Sleek luminaire is designed for low dept false ceiling. Slim design
with non-integral driver enables installation into low height false ceilings of different
thickness and materials. Narrow rim semi-deep recessed design gives high quality
lighting for designer ceilings. Highly efficient Electronic driver with high performance
LED’s ensures the longer life & high performance in this product category.Wide

Color White and black
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Color
Temperature
Initial luminous
flux
Initial input
power
919515812845 DN295B LED6S-3000 PSU WH 3000 K 600 lm 5.5 W
919515812846 DN295B LED6S-4000 PSU WH 4000 K 600 lm 5.5 W
919515812847 DN295B LED6S-6500 PSU WH 6500 K 600 lm 5.5 W
919515812848 DN295B LED8S-3000 PSU WH 3000 K 800 lm 7 W
919515812849 DN295B LED8S-4000 PSU WH 4000 K 800 lm 7 W
919515812850 DN295B LED8S-6500 PSU WH 6500 K 800 lm 7 W
919515812851 DN295B LED10S-3000 PSU WH 3000 K 1000 lm 9 W
919515812852 DN295B LED10S-4000 PSU WH 4000 K 1000 lm 9 W
919515812853 DN295B LED10S-6500 PSU WH 6500 K 1000 lm 9 W
919515812854 DN296B LED12S-3000 PSU WH 3000 K 1200 lm 11 W
919515812855 DN296B LED12S-4000 PSU WH 4000 K 1200 lm 11 W
919515812856 DN296B LED12S-6500 PSU WH 6500 K 1200 lm 11 W
919515812857 DN296B LED15S-3000 PSU WH 3000 K 1500 lm 13.5 W
919515812858 DN296B LED15S-4000 PSU WH 4000 K 1500 lm 13.5 W
919515812859 DN296B LED15S-6500 PSU WH 6500 K 1500 lm 13.5 W
GreenPerform Sleek
© 2020 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The
information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any